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JWW Ex/Mast, 46 Runs
4" Jumps, 2 Runs

4004 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
4001 MP Maui, Pomeranian, Diana Demedio

8" Jumps, 14 Runs

8017 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8016 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8015 M Ember, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James

MacQueen
8014 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8013 MP Sleepyjohn, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jacqueline

Langford
8012 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8010 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8008 M Ajax, Chihuahua, Sandra Magie
8006 MP Oskar, Parson Russell Terrier, John Clark
8005 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8004 M Sugar Pie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry
8001 MP Luci, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8003 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8002 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

12" Jumps, 9 Runs

12017 MP Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12016 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12014 M Bishop, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Stein
12013 MP Ezio, Cirneco dell'Etna, Nancy Doyle
12011 M Jetz, Papillon, Gena Zglinski
12008 M Fury, Papillon, Patricia Stapleton
12007 M Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
12005 M Sera, Poodle, Lisa Brooks
12002 M Dutch, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard

16" Jumps, 9 Runs

16018 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16016 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16015 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16013 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16012 MP Cele, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
16006 MP Dip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra

Shaner
16005 M Bijoux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
16004 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16003 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

20" Jumps, 11 Runs

20013 M Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea
20014 M Rena, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia

McCullough
20012 X Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland

20011 XP Gryffindor, Golden Retriever, Bruce Boulanger
20006 X Celeste, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
20005 MP Spice, Poodle, Donna-Lynn Musgrave
20004 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20003 M Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
20010 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20009 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20001 M Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24004 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
 

Premier JWW, 16 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8016 P Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
12007 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12003 P Trooper, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn
Tan

12017 P Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12013 P Ezio, Cirneco dell'Etna, Nancy Doyle

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16018 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16015 Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16014 P Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16005 Bijoux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
16004 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

20" Jumps, 6 Runs

20013 Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea
20010 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20009 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20006 Celeste, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
20003 Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
20001 Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea
 

Standard Ex/Mast, 50 Runs
4" Jumps, 2 Runs

4004 MP Batman, Shih Tzu, Betsy Bracas
4001 MP Maui, Pomeranian, Diana Demedio

8" Jumps, 15 Runs

8017 M Bowie, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8016 MP Martin, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8015 M Ember, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James

MacQueen
8007 XP Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Stapleton
8014 M Tak, Affenpinscher, Sharon Rafferty
8013 MP Sleepyjohn, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jacqueline

Langford
8012 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
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8010 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8008 M Ajax, Chihuahua, Sandra Magie
8006 MP Oskar, Parson Russell Terrier, John Clark
8005 M Lexi, Cairn Terrier, Carolyn Tolson
8004 M Sugar Pie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcene Perry
8001 MP Luci, Beagle, Laura Hiatt
8003 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen
8002 M Bexar, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger

12" Jumps, 9 Runs

12017 MP Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12016 XP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12014 M Bishop, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb Stein
12013 MP Ezio, Cirneco dell'Etna, Nancy Doyle
12011 M Jetz, Papillon, Gena Zglinski
12008 M Fury, Papillon, Patricia Stapleton
12007 M Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer

Giacchi
12005 M Sera, Poodle, Lisa Brooks
12002 M Dutch, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard

16" Jumps, 12 Runs

16018 M Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16016 MP Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16013 MP Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16012 MP Cele, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
16015 M Shazam!, Rat Terrier, Robia Pautler
16014 MP Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16008 X Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde
16006 MP Dip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra

Shaner
16005 M Bijoux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
16004 M Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16003 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16001 M April, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips

20" Jumps, 11 Runs

20013 X Saphira, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea
20014 M Rena, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia

McCullough
20012 X Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20011 XP Gryffindor, Golden Retriever, Bruce Boulanger
20006 X Celeste, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
20005 MP Spice, Poodle, Donna-Lynn Musgrave
20004 M JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
20003 M Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
20010 M Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20009 M Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20001 M Merida, Labrador Retriever, Susan Shea

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24004 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
 

Premier Standard, 14 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8010 Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
12007 P Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer Giacchi

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12017 P Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard
12003 P Trooper, Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn

Tan
12002 Dutch, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Blanchard

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

20004 P JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
16018 Indie, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
16014 P Ross, Bearded Collie, Deborah Alexander
16005 Bijoux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
16004 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

20" Jumps, 4 Runs

20012 Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland
20010 Augie, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20009 Zac, Golden Retriever, Cyndy Davis
20003 Addee, Labrador Retriever, Gail Liebelt
 

FAST, 15 Runs
8" Jumps, 3 Runs

8012 M Teddy, Dachshund, Suzanne Storey
8010 M Cuervo, Havanese, Cherry Windlinger
8003 M Fire, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, James MacQueen

8"P Jumps, 1 Run

12007 MP Dottie, Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Jennifer
Giacchi

12"P Jumps, 3 Runs

12016 OP Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris
12006 NP Bulleit, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Judy Katz
12001 OP Rhapsody, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Morris

16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16008 NB Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde
16007 O Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
16005 M Bijoux, Border Collie, Scott Hietpas
16003 M Flash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

16"P Jumps, 2 Runs

20004 MP JJ, Standard Poodle, Brenda Weitzel
16006 XP Dip, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sandra

Shaner

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20012 M Kiz, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Rowland

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24004 M Frogg, All American Dog, Lisa Phillips
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Standard Open, 3 Runs
12" Jumps, 1 Run

12006 OP Bulleit, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Judy Katz

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16007 O Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24006 O Charm, Poodle, Doreen Durante
 

Standard Novice, 2 Runs
16" Jumps, 1 Run

16009 NB Winston, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Luntz

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20002 NB Missy, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia
McCullough

 

JWW Open, 3 Runs
16" Jumps, 1 Run

16008 O Peaches, Poodle, Cindy Hyde

20" Jumps, 1 Run

20002 O Missy, Portuguese Water Dog, Cynthia McCullough

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24006 O Charm, Poodle, Doreen Durante
 

JWW Novice, 3 Runs
12" Jumps, 1 Run

12006 NP Bulleit, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Judy Katz

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16009 NB Winston, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Luntz
16007 NB Tito, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela Bell
 


